MPSA LEAGUE 2 ERMELO SHOOTING CLUB 6 April 2019 - Stage 4 - 2019-04-
06

Stage Results - Open
Place Name
1 Pretorius, Fanie

No.ClassDiv PF Points Pen Time Hit Factor Stage Pts Stage %
O Maj134 30 25.164.1335 160.0000 100.00 %

Stage Results - Production

Place Name No.Class Div PF Points Pen Time Hit Factor Stage Pts Stage %
1 Engelbrecht, Hendrik P Minl34 0 24.645.4383 160.0000 100.00 %
2 Preller, Abrie P Minl48 0 29.155.0772 149.3761 93.36 %
3 van Heerden, Ruan P Minl32 0 26.205.0382 148.2287 92.64 %
4 van Schaik, Louwrens P Minl44 0 31.024.6422 136.5780 85.36 %
5 Koch, Hendrik P Minl42 0 33.354.2579 125.2715 78.29 %
6 Creydt, George P Minl40 O 33.434.1879 123.2120 77.01 %
7 Heyl, Wilhelm P Minl21 10 26.664.1635 122.4942 76.56 %
8 Strydom, Jan P Minl140 20 28.874.1566 122.2912 76.43 %
9 Boshoff, Willie P Minl130 0 32.084.0524 119.2255 74.52 %
10 Heyl, Dian P Minl132 20 29.043.8567 113.4678 70.92 %
11 Steenkamp, Alexander P Minl28 0 35313.6250 106.6510 66.66 %
12 Grobler, Flippie P Minl122 20 28.793.5429 104.2355 65.15 %
13 Duranty, Wayne P Minl134 0 38.943.4412 101.2434 63.28 %
14  van Zyl, Martin P Minl126 10 33.883.4238 100.7315 62.96 %
15 Breytenbach, Henning P Minll6 0 34.403.3721 99.2104 6201 %
16  Paul, Raimar P Minl130 0 38.563.3714 99.1898 61.99 %
17  Strydom, Chantel P Minl120 10 36.962.9762 87.5627 54.73 %
18  Steenkamp, Ivan P Minl129 10 41.192.8891 85.0001 53.13 %
19 Coetzee, Andries P Minl128 30 36.752.6667 78.4569 49.04 %
20  Van Der Bank, Willem P Minll7 20 40.752.3804 70.0337 43.77 %
21  Mclntyre, Mac P Minl126 30 45.882.0924 61.5604 38.48 %
22 van der Walt, Johannes P Minl120 60 40.081.4970 44.0432 27.53 %
23 Cicione, Biagio P Minl122 50 63.221.1389 33.5075 20.94 %

Stage Results - Production Optic
Place Name No.Class Div PF Points Pen Time Hit Factor Stage Pts Stage %
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Stage Results - Standard

Place
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Name
Van Deventer, Kyle
Loock, Paul
De Bruin, Dawie
Dirsuwei, Heinz
Mulder, Andries
Venske, Denzil
Du Preez, Tobie
Naude, Johnny

Willem<e Antfton

PO Min142 0 45.713.1065

S

N NN NN nvnn n

Maj 152
Maj 134
Maj 142
Maj 151
Maj 148
Maj 138
Maj 126
Maj 130
Mai 150

10
20
10
0
0
20
20
20
0O

27.025.2554
21.705.2535
26.994.8907
35.334.2740
35.784.1364
31.893.7002
30.083.5239
33.933.2420
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160.0000 100.00 %

No.Class Div PF Points Pen Time Hit Factor Stage Pts Stage %

160.0000 100.00 %
159.9422 99.96 %
148.8968 93.06 %
130.1214 81.33 %
125.9322 78.71 %
112.6521 70.41 %
107.2847 67.05 %

98.7023 61.69 %
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Hoffman, Tanja
Badenhorst, Johan
Grobler, Tichan
Naude, Gorr
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Maj 140
Min 140
Min 109
Min 131
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53.322.6257
54.372.5749
45.181.7486
61.291.6479

799391 49.96 %
78.3925 49.00 %
53.2359 33.27 %
50.1701 31.36 %
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